Time and date Security Amount

Price Market place

Broker

22.10.2019 10:59:50,716 ROBIT
22.10.2019 11:22:50,370 ROBIT
22.10.2019 14:35:05,668 ROBIT
22.10.2019 14:35:05,668 ROBIT
22.10.2019 14:43:23,378 ROBIT
22.10.2019 16:23:52,564 ROBIT
22.10.2019 18:10:00,422 ROBIT

39
312
594
635
891
200
495

2,04 Nasdagq Helsinki
2,03 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,04 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,04 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,02 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,02 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,03 Nasdaq Helsinki
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